Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2020

Incorporation No.K-192/8927 1985-86
CUIN Registration No.0013587

No. of Shareholding Total Shares
Shareholders Held
394 1 100 5,873
173 101 500 48,200
154 501 1,000 107,281
256 1,001 5,000 605,318
94 5,001 10,000 659,205
39 10,001 15,000 465,925
15 15,001 20,000 262,336
11 20,001 25,000 246,997
7 25,001 30,000 192,773
10 30,001 35,000 321,577
3 35,001 40,000 118,864
3 40,001 45,000 133,911
5 45,001 50,000 241,474
3 50,001 55,000 161,898
3 55,001 60,000 168,667
1 60,001 65,000 60,500
2 65,001 70,000 134,627
3 70,001 75,000 213,692
1 80,001 85,000 80,512
1 85,001 90,000 86,912
1 95,001 100,000 95,150
1 110,001 115,000 114,400
1 125,001 130,000 127,191
1 130,001 135,000 134,137
1 155,001 160,000 160,000
1 170,001 175,000 174,433
1 220,001 225,000 221,500
1 240,001 245,000 241,650
1 420,001 425,000 423,559
1 625,001 630,000 625,394
1 1,095,001 1,100,000 1,097,119
1 1,260,001 1,265,000 1,262,250
1 2,735,001 2,740,000 2,736,000
1 4,990,001 4,995,000 4,993,103
1 7,155,001 7,160,000 7,157,361
1 11,850,001 11,855,000 11,852,141
1 14,560,001 14,565,000 14,564,873
1,195 Total 50,296,803
Categories of Shareholders Shares Held Percentage
Directors, Chief Executive, their spouse and minor children 8,011 0.02
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties 38,573,058 76.69
NIT and ICP - -
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking
Financial Institutions 1,262,250 2.51
Insurance Companies - -
Modaraba & Mutual Funds 423,559 0.84
Shareholders holding 10% or more 33,574,375 66.75
General Public 6,422,290 12.77
Others 3,607,635 77

NOTE: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one category.
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Details of Pattern of Shareholding

Details of pattern of shareholding as per requirement of code of corporate governance as at December 31, 2020

Categories of Shareholders

i)

i)

v)

Vi)

vii)

viii)

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES

M/s. SIZA (Pvt.) Limited

M/s. SIZA Services (Pvt.) Limited
M/s. SIZA Commodities (Pvt.) Limited
M/s. Premier Fashions (Pvt.) Limited
Mr. Sultan Ali Lakhani

Mrs. Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani

Mrs. Fatima Lakhani

Mr. Babar Ali Lakhani

. Mr. Bilal Ali Lakhani

10. Mr. Danish Ali Lakhani

11. Ms. Anika Amin Lakhani

© 0NN~

MUTUAL FUND
1. Golden Arrow Selected Stocks Fund Limited

DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE, THEIR SPOUSE
AND MINOR CHILDREN

1. Mr. Igbal Ali Lakhani Chairman/Director

2. Mr. Amin Mohammed Lakhani Director

3. Ms. Anushka Lakhani Director

4. Mr. Aftab Ahmad Director

5. Mr. Mohammad Hussain Hirji Director/Chief Executive
6. Mr. Sadrudin Ismail Mohamed Director

7. Mr. Akber Dawood Vazir Director

8. Mrs. Ronak Igbal Lakhani

W/o. Mr. Igbal Ali Lakhani
9. Mrs. Saira Amin Lakhani
W/o. Mr. Amin Mohammed Lakhani

EXECUTIVES
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS

BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS,
NON-BANKING FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, INSURANCE
COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS

SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE

Khadija & Kassamali Investments (Pvt) Limited
(Other than those reported at (i) (1, 2, 3 & 4)

INDIVIDUAL AND OTHER THAN THOSE
MENTIONED ABOVE

No. of Shares held

7,157,361
11,852,141
4,993,103
14,564,873
594

396

198

1,716

561

1,453

662

423,559

1,837
1,765
1,612
500
550
550
500

396

301
22,550

24,365

1,262,250

2,736,000

7,247,010

50,296,803

Century Insurance
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