Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2020

Incorporation No.K-192/8927 1985-86 CUIN Registration No.0013587

No. of	o. of Shareholding			Total Shares	
Shareholders	From	То		Held	
394	1	100		5,873	
173	101	500	48,200		
154	501	1,000	107,281		
256	1,001	5,000	605,318		
94	5,001	10,000	659,205		
39	10,001	15,000	465,925		
15	15,001	20,000	262,336		
11	20,001	25,000	246,997		
7	25,001	30,000	192,773		
10	30,001	35,000	321,577		
3	35,001	40,000	118,864		
3	40,001	45,000	133,911		
5	45,001	50,000	241,474		
3	50,001	55,000	161,898		
3	55,001	60,000	168,667		
1	60,001	65,000	60,500		
2	65,001	70,000	134,627		
3	70,001	75,000	213,692		
1	80,001	85,000	80,512		
1	85,001	90,000	86,912		
1	95,001 110,001	100,000 115,000		95,150	
1	125,001	130,000	114,400		
1	130,001	135,000	127,191 134,137		
1	155,001	160,000	160,000		
1	170,001	175,000	174,433		
1	220,001	225,000	221,500		
1	240,001	245,000	241,650		
1	420,001	425,000	423,559		
1	625,001	630,000	625,394		
1	1,095,001	1,100,000	1,097,119		
1	1,260,001	1,265,000	1,262,250		
1	2,735,001	2,740,000	2,736,000		
1	4,990,001	4,995,000	4,993,103		
1	7,155,001	7,160,000	7,157,361		
			11,852,141		
1	11,850,001	11,855,000			
1 1 1,195	14,560,001	14,565,000	14,	564,873	
1 1 1 195	14,560,001	14,565,000	14,	564,873	
1 1 1,195 Categories of Shareholder	14,560,001 1		14,		
Categories of Shareholder	14,560,001 rs eir spouse and minor childrer	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02	
Categories of Shareholder Directors, Chief Executive, th Associated Companies, under	14,560,001 Ts	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held	564,873 296,803 Percentage	
Categories of Shareholder Directors, Chief Executive, th Associated Companies, under NT and ICP	14,560,001 rs leir spouse and minor childrer ertakings and related parties	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02	
Categories of Shareholder Directors, Chief Executive, th Associated Companies, under NT and ICP Banks, Development Financia	14,560,001 rs leir spouse and minor childrer ertakings and related parties	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011 38,573,058	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02 76.69	
Categories of Shareholder Directors, Chief Executive, th Associated Companies, unde NT and ICP Banks, Development Financia Financial Institutions	14,560,001 rs leir spouse and minor childrer ertakings and related parties	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02	
Categories of Shareholder Directors, Chief Executive, th Associated Companies, unde NT and ICP Banks, Development Financia Financial Institutions hsurance Companies	14,560,001 rs leir spouse and minor childrer ertakings and related parties	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011 38,573,058	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02 76.69 - 2.51 -	
Categories of Shareholder Directors, Chief Executive, th Associated Companies, unde NT and ICP Banks, Development Financia Financial Institutions Insurance Companies Modaraba & Mutual Funds	14,560,001 rs leir spouse and minor childrer ertakings and related parties al Institutions, Non-Banking	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011 38,573,058 - 1,262,250 - 423,559	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02 76.69	
Categories of Shareholder	14,560,001 rs leir spouse and minor childrer ertakings and related parties al Institutions, Non-Banking	14,565,000 otal	14, 50, Shares Held 8,011 38,573,058 - 1,262,250 -	564,873 296,803 Percentage 0.02 76.69 - 2.51 - 0.84	

NOTE: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one category.

Details of Pattern of Shareholding

Details of pattern of shareholding as per requirement of code of corporate governance as at December 31, 2020

Cat	egories of Shareholders		No. of Shares held		
i)) ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES				
	 M/s. SIZA (Pvt.) Limited M/s. SIZA Services (Pvt.) Limited M/s. SIZA Commodities (Pvt.) Limited M/s. Premier Fashions (Pvt.) Limited Mr. Sultan Ali Lakhani Mrs. Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani Mrs. Fatima Lakhani Mr. Babar Ali Lakhani Mr. Bilal Ali Lakhani Mr. Danish Ali Lakhani Ms. Anika Amin Lakhani 		7,157,361 11,852,141 4,993,103 14,564,873 594 396 198 1,716 561 1,453 662		
ii)	MUTUAL FUND				
	1. Golden Arrow Selected Stocks Fund Limited		423,559		
iii)	 DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE, THEIR SPOUSE AND MINOR CHILDREN 1. Mr. Iqbal Ali Lakhani 2. Mr. Amin Mohammed Lakhani 3. Ms. Anushka Lakhani 4. Mr. Aftab Ahmad 5. Mr. Mohammad Hussain Hirji 6. Mr. Sadrudin Ismail Mohamed 7. Mr. Akber Dawood Vazir 8. Mrs. Ronak Iqbal Lakhani W/o. Mr. Iqbal Ali Lakhani 9. Mrs. Saira Amin Lakhani W/o. Mr. Amin Mohammed Lakhani 	Chairman/Director Director Director Director Director/Chief Executive Director Director	550 500 396 301		
iv)	EXECUTIVES		22,550		
v)	PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATION	24,365			
vi)	BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS		1,262,250		
vii)	SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE Khadija & Kassamali Investments (Pvt) Limited (Other than those reported at (i) (1, 2, 3 & 4)		2,736,000		
viii)	INDIVIDUAL AND OTHER THAN THOSE MENTIONED ABOVE		7,247,010		
			50,296,803		